PC 240216   Page 1 of 3
Update on Development Management Statistics:
Planning Applications Received and Decided in the period
01 April – 31 January 2016
24th February 2016
Planning Committee
Linkage to Council Strategy (2015-19)
Strategic Theme  Protecting and Enhancing our Environments and Assets

Count : 124
Reference Number Location Application
Type Code
Hierarchy Date
Application
Received
Date Valid Date
Validated
Contact Name &
Address
LA01/2016/0029/O Lands between 25 and 27
Larch Road
 Limavady
O LOCDEV 29/12/2015 29/12/2015 08/01/2016 Agent: 5050
Architecture 3A Keldon
Court
17 Linenhall Street
 Limavady
 BT49 0HQ
LA01/2016/0030/F 81A Tartnakilly Road
 Glack
 Ballykelly
F LOCDEV 23/12/2015 23/12/2015 08/01/2016 Agent: Cahal Donaghy
525 Barabailt Road
 Claudy
 BT47 4EF
LA01/2016/0031/F 14 Ann Street
 Ballycastle.
F LOCDEV 08/01/2016 08/01/2016 11/01/2016 Agent: McCurdy
Surveying 16 Clare
Road
 Ballycastle
 BT54 6DB
LA01/2016/0032/F 20 Bridge Road
 Dunloy
 Ballymena.
F LOCDEV 23/12/2015 23/12/2015 11/01/2016 Agent: Damiam
McAleese 10
Ballyloughan Avenue
 Ballymena
 BT43 5HN
LA01/2016/0033/
LDP
300m East of 17 Cregagh
Road
 Stranocum
 Ballymoney.
LDP LOCDEV 08/01/2016 08/01/2016 12/01/2016 Agent: Montgomery
Irwin 7-9 Stone Row
 Coleraine
 BT52 1EP
Page 7 of 26
Planning Applications Validated
For the Period:-01/01/2016 00:00:00to 31/01/2016 00:00:00
Count : 124
Reference Number Location Application
Type Code
Hierarchy Date
Application
Received
Date Valid Date
Validated
Contact Name &
Address
LA01/2016/0034/O 265 Clooney Road
 Greysteel.
O LOCDEV 07/01/2016 07/01/2016 12/01/2016 Agent: Shane Birney
Architects Building
80/81
Ebrington
 Londonderry
 BT47 6FA
LA01/2016/0035/F 10 Ballymagarry Road